
ACCESSORIES

www.brumaba.de





ACCESSORIES



TOC Index Internet Mail

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  5TOCIndexInternetMail

EDITORIAL

BRUMABA is a second-generation, family-owned company  
founded in 1980. BRUMABA develops, manufactures, and 
globally distributes operating tables, operating chairs, 
and patient transporters and appropriate accessories for 
specialty departments in hospitals, clinics, and doctor’s 
offices. 

BRUMABA’S CORE COMPETENCE: 
MOBILE, SPECIALIZED OPERATING TABLES. 

BRUMABA is a professional and competent adress as well as 
adviser for all matters concerning ergonomics and positioning 
on operating tables. We offer our customers products for 
specialized departments such as eye and oral surgery, OMS, 
and plastic surgery, dermatology, as well as for general 
operations, both for in-patients and out-patients. 

BRUMABA’S CORE BENEFIT: 
OPERATING TABLES FOR OPERATING WITHOUT 
TIRING AND OPTIMUM PATIENT POSITIONING. 

This complete catalog of accessories contains appropriate 
accessories for expanding and customizing your entire 
specialty operating table system according to medical 
discipline.

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


6  
TOC Index Internet Mail

CONTENTS

POSITIONING |  HEAD
Head plate, large, 400 x 300 mm  	 � 8
Head plate, small, 320 x 240 mm  	 � 8
Horseshoe-shaped headrest,  
(included as standard)	 � 8
Horseshoe-shaped headrest, small 	 � 9
Horseshoe-shaped headrest 
with long clamping piece, 110 mm  	 � 9
Silicone head restraining belt 
for fastening on the headrest  	 � 9
Hair transplant support  	 � 10
Neck cushion,  
viscoelastic, black  	 � 10
Head plate “rubins pillow”  
with ball-and-socket joint 	 � 10
Headrest, detachable, GENIUS (surcharge)  	 � 11
Headrest, detachable 	 � 11
Radiolucent headrest,  
detachable (surcharge) 	 � 11
External mounting 
with head plate, radiolucent  	 � 12
Microsurgery ring, 
with integrated mounting bracket  	 � 12

POSITIONING  |  ARM / SHOULDER /
TORSO / LEG
Microsurgery wrist rest (GENIUS EYE)  	 � 13
Lower arm support for ophthalmology  	 � 13
Tongue holder, extended,  
with flat plate rail  	 � 13
Armrest OP with fastening belt 	 � 14
Arm support lateral with fastening belt 	 � 14
Patient handle, hinged 	 � 14
Hand surgery table with mounting bracket  
special “XL“  	 � 15
Hand table telescopic support, single  	 � 15
Hand surgery table with double telescopic 
support, with mounting bracket special “XL”  	� 15
Back section cushion 
with arm support, visco  	 � 16
Horseshoe-shaped headrest for shoulder 
arthroscopy with head restraining belt  	 � 16
Back section extension 
for shoulder arthroscopy  	 � 16
Side guard, hinged  	 � 17
Lateral positioning support, deep  	 � 17
Lateral positioning support, dorsal (back)  	 � 17
Body belt splitted, silicone with 
2 mounting gliders  	 � 18
Body belt, silicone with 2 mounting gliders  	 � 18

POSITIONING  |  LEG / KNEE
Leg holder, OP   	 � 19
Mounting adapter  
with 90° direction change  	 � 19
Leg holder with 2 ball-and-socket joints  	 � 19
Joint support  	 � 20
Arthroscopic leg support  	 � 20
Padded insert for arthroscopic surgery 
leg support  	 � 20
Standing plate (1 pair)  	 � 20

POSITIONING PADDING
Lordosis support padding 	 � 22
Half roll padding, small  	 � 22
Half roll padding, large 	 � 22
Stomach positioning padding, trapezoid 	 � 23
Mattress, viscoelastic  	 � 23 
Mattress, viscoelastic, 
short, with gynecological cutout   	 � 23

OPERATING TABLE  |  EXTENSIONS
Back section extension, narrow (OP)  	 � 24
Back section extension, narrow (GENIUS)  	 � 24
Back section extension, wide (OP)  	 � 24
Back section extension, wide (GENIUS)  	 � 24
Back section extension, extra wide  	 � 25
Back section extension 
(GENIUS EYE / GENIUS EYE PRO)  	 � 25
Foot section extension, wide (OP)  	 � 25
Foot section extension, wide (GENIUS)  	 � 25
Side widener / foot section extension,  
narrow (GENIUS)  	 � 26
Side extension / foot section extension,  
narrow (OP)  	 � 26
Side extension, narrow  	 � 26
Side extension, radiolucent  	 � 26
Lower leg plate, combined (VARIUS)  	 � 27
Lower leg plate, combined,  
extended (VARIUS)  	 � 27
Lower leg plates, extended, 1 pair (VARIUS)  	 � 27

INSTRUMENT TABLES
Tray for motor, swifeling, on column  	 � 28
Instrument table,  
mobile, 600 x 400 mm  	 � 28
Instrument table,  
mobile, 700 x 500 mm  	 � 28
Instrument table 
on the column, 600 x 400 mm  	 � 29
Instrument table on the column,  
700 x 500 mm  	 � 29
Tray for instrument table, aluminium  	 � 29

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  7TOCIndexInternetMail

CONTENTS

ANESTHESIA / INFUSION STANDS
Anesthetic frame bendable, foldable  	 � 30
Anesthetic frame, bendable – 
with oxygen supply  	 � 30
Anesthesiology tube holder  	 � 31
Anesthesiology tube holder 
with remote control holder 	 � 31
Anesthetic frame, universal  	 � 32
Infusion stand with ball-and-socket joint  	 � 32
Infusion stand 
on the column, hinged  	 � 33
Infusion stand - swivel arm,  
extended (360 mm)  	 � 33
Infusion stand  
mounted on instrument table    	 � 33

CONTROL ELEMENTS
Hand remote control type IV   	 � 34
Remote control holder 
on infusion stand  	 � 34
Remote control holder, flexible  	 � 35
Remote control holder, short  	 � 35
Magnetic plate for remote control  	 � 35
Foot control, type IV  	 � 36
Foot control, type IV without memory  	 � 36
Platform for foot switch  
type IV – 4-EASY DRIVE   	 � 37
Foot control, type IV  
fixed on undercarriage  	 � 37
Foot control, type IV EYE, without memory  	 � 37

MOUNTING  |  BRACKETS AND 
ADAPTERS
Mounting bracket  	 � 38
Mounting bracket special “XL”  	 � 38
Mounting glider with clamping  	 � 39
Mounting adapter, 25 x 10 mm  	 � 39
Mounting adapter, strengthended, 290 mm  	 � 39

MOUNTING  |  MOUNTING RAILS
Mounting rail, 250 mm  
head section (GENIUS)  	 � 40
Mounting rail, 340 mm  
foot section (GENIUS)  	 � 40
Mounting rail, 250 mm,  
massiv seat section (GENIUS)  	 � 40
Mounting rail, 340 mm,  
solid back and foot section (GENIUS)  	 � 41
Mounting rail, 125 mm 
head section (GENIUS EYE, -EYE PRO)  	 � 41
Mounting rail set (VENUS)  	 � 41

TRANSPORT HANDLES
Transport handles, 
foldaway, head end (1 pair) (GENIUS)  	 � 42
Transport handles 
foldaway, head end, (1 pair)  
(FOCUS, PRIMUS, VARIUS)  	 � 42
Transport handles, 
hinged on foot side (1 pair)    	 � 42

HYGIENE / PRESERVATION / CARE
EasyCover  
(150 pieces - disposable, unsterile)  	 � 43
Paper towel holder  	 � 43
Paper towel holder, 550 mm (VENUS)  	 � 43
Protective cover for foot section, visco   	 � 44
Protective cover for foot section, visco,  
(VARIUS) (1 pair)  	 � 44
Service kit   	 � 44

MAGNIFYING LAMPS
Magnifying lamp with swivel arm   	 � 45
Magnifying lamp with swivel arm (VENUS)  	 � 45

ACCESSORIES ORDER
Wall mounting rail   	 � 46
Gliders for wall mounting rail /  
accessories trolley  	 � 46
Wall mount for hand surgery table	 � 46
Accessories column 	 � 46
Accessories column - storage plate  	 � 47
Accessories trolley 	 � 47
Transport trolley for batteries 	 � 47

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


8  
TOC Index Internet Mail

POSITIONING  |  HEAD

HEAD PLATE, LARGE, 400 x 300 mm ORDER NUMBER: Z1.003

PADDING DIMENSIONS (L x W x H):  
400 x 300 x 50 mm

CLAMPING PIECE HEIGHT: 110 mm

	❙ For head positioning, lateral positioning

	❙ Abdominal positioning in conscious 
patients

	❙ Ball joint for seamless inclination, 
height-adjustable

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � GENIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE
»  � VARIUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE PRO

HEAD PLATE, SMALL, 320 x 240 mm ORDER NUMBER: Z1.109

PADDING DIMENSIONS (L x W x H):  
320 x 240 x 50 mm

CLAMPING PIECE HEIGHT: 110 mm

	❙ For head positioning, lateral positioning

	❙ Abdominal positioning in conscious 
patients

	❙ Ball joint for seamless inclination, 
height-adjustable

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � GENIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE
»  � VARIUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE PRO

HORSESHOE-SHAPED HEADREST  
(INCLUDED AS STANDARD) ORDER NUMBER: Z1.043

PADDING DIMENSIONS (L x W x H):  
250 x 240 x 110 mm

CLAMPING PIECE HEIGHT: 65 mm

	❙ For a defined and stable head position

	❙ Ball-and-socket joint, height adjustable

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � GENIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE
»  � VARIUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE PRO

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  9TOCIndexInternetMail

HORSESHOE-SHAPED HEADREST, SMALL  ORDER NUMBER: Z1.043A

PADDING DIMENSIONS (L x W x H):  
200 x 210 x 80 mm

CLAMPING PIECE HEIGHT: 65 mm

	❙ For good access to the ears

	❙ For head positioning in children

	❙ Ball-and-socket hinge, height 
adjustable, 

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � GENIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE
»  � VARIUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE PRO

SILICONE HEAD RESTRAINING BELT FOR FASTENING 
ON THE HEADREST ORDER NUMBER: Z1.189

BELT SIZE (L x W):  
900 x 50 mm

	❙ Hygienic silicone belt for the fixation of 
the patient’s head

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � GENIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE
»  � VARIUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE PRO

POSITIONING  |  HEAD

HORSESHOE-SHAPED HEADREST WITH LONG 
CLAMPING PIECE, 110 mm ORDER NUMBER: Z1.249

CLAMPING PIECE HEIGHT: 110 mm

	❙ For Bekhterev’s disease patients

	❙ Defined and stable head position

	❙ Ball-and-socket hinge, height 
adjustable

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � GENIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE
»  � VARIUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE PRO

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


10  
TOC Index Internet Mail

POSITIONING  |  HEAD

HAIR TRANSPLANT SUPPORT ORDER NUMBER: Z1.032

PADDING DIMENSIONS ( x L):  
90 x 230 mm

	❙ For optimum access to the upper and 
rear head area

	❙ Ball-and-socket hinge, height 
adjustable

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � GENIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE
»  � VARIUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE PRO

NECK CUSHION, VISCOELASTIC, BLACK  ORDER NUMBER: Z1.250

PADDING DIMENSIONS ( x L):  
200 x 200 mm

CLAMPING PIECE HEIGHT: 65 mm

	❙ For extra soft neck positioning

	❙ Ball-and-socket hinge, height 
adjustable

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � GENIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE
»  � VARIUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE PRO

HEAD PLATE “RUBINS PILLOW” WITH 
BALL-AND-SOCKET JOINT ORDER NUMBER: X.000184

PADDING DIMENSIONS (L x W x H):  
470 x 250 x 100 mm

CLAMPING PIECE HEIGHT: 110 mm

	❙ For defined head positioning

	❙ Armrest for the surgeon during eye 
surgery in 12 o’clock position

	❙ Ball-and-socket hinge, height 
adjustable,

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � GENIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE
»  � VARIUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE PRO

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  11TOCIndexInternetMail

POSITIONING |  HEAD / DETACHABLE HEAD SECTIONS

HEADREST, DETACHABLE GENIUS (SURCHARGE) ORDER NUMBER: X.000257 

HEADREST OP, DETACHABLE  ORDER NUMBER: X.000209

RADIOLUCENT HEADREST, DETACHABLE (SURCHARGE) ORDER NUMBER: X.000235 

OPTIONAL: PADDING FOR HEAD 
SECTION RADIOLUCENT (AS SHOWN) 

ORDER NUMBER: E.002553

	❙ For a quick change of the head section

	❙ Good for intra-operative X-ray,  
e.g. ENT, OMS

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � GENIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � VARIUS	

	❙ For a quick change of the head section

	❙ Good access for the anesthetist, e.g. 
during knee or gynecological surgery

	❙ Solid stainless steel construction

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � VARIUS
»  � PRIMUS	

	❙ For a quick change of the head section

	❙ Good access for the anesthetist, e.g. 
during knee or gynecological surgery

Suitable for:
»  GENIUS

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


12  
TOC Index Internet Mail

POSITIONING  |  HEAD / EXT. MOUNTINGS, MICROSURGERY

EXTERNAL MOUNTING WITH HEAD PLATE, RADIOLUCENT ORDER NUMBER: Z1.194

Max. patient weight  for inverse set-up 200 kg
Max. head weight: 20 kg

MICROSURGERY RING,  
WITH INTEGRATED MOUNTING BRACKET ORDER NUMBER: Z1.240

DIMENSIONS:

INTERIOR : 325 mm

EXTERIOR : 440 mm

PADDING WIDTH: 40 mm

	❙ For precise operating and operating 
without tiring

	❙ Ideal for microscope surgery

	❙ Ball-and-socket hinge, height 
adjustable

	❙ Soft padding

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � VARIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS	

DIMENSION (L x W):  
330 x 250 mm

	❙ For X-ray of the head or the whole 
spinal column in inverse position

	❙ Mounting at foot end

	❙ Detachable padding

	❙ Angle adjustment by cogging

Suitable for: 
»  � VARIUS

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  13TOCIndexInternetMail

POSITIONING  |  HEAD / EXT. MOUNTINGS, MICROSURGERY

MICROSURGERY WRIST REST (GENIUS EYE) ORDER NUMBER: Z1.257

DIMENSIONS:

INTERIOR :292 mm

EXTERIOR : 372 mm

	❙ For precise operating and operating 
without tiring

	❙ Ideal for microscope surgery

	❙ Ball-and-socket hinge, height 
adjustable

Suitable for:
»  � GENIUS EYE	
»  � GENIUS EYE PRO

LOWER ARM SUPPORT FOR OPHTHALMOLOGY  ORDER NUMBER: X.000013

	❙ Ergonomic lower armrest for the 
surgeon during eye surgery in  
12 o’clock position

	❙ For operating without tiring during 
ophthalmological procedures

	❙ Soft padding

Suitable for:
»  � GENIUS EYE	
»  � GENIUS EYE PRO

TONGUE HOLDER, EXTENDED,  WITH FLAT PLATE RAIL ORDER NUMBER: Z1.061

DIMENSIONS (W x H):  
460 x 390 – 670 mm

OPTIONAL: TONGUE HOLDER, SHORT, 
WITH RAISED PLATE RIM (AS SHOWN)

ORDER NUMBER: 21.061

	❙ For ENT

	❙ Large individual range by way of two 
ball-and-socket hinges

	❙ Chain for tongue and retractor holder

	❙ instrument tray

	❙ Height-adjustable

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � VARIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS	

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


14  
TOC Index Internet Mail

POSITIONING  |  ARM

ARMREST OP WITH FASTENING BELT ORDER NUMBER: Z1.001

PADDING DIMENSIONS (L x W x H):  
490 x 140 x 40 mm

RESTRAINING BELT:  
650 x 50 mm

	❙ For ergonomic arm positioning

	❙ Eccentric lever operates two ball-
and-socket hinges, for fast, seamless 
adjustment

	❙ Also for prone position

	❙ Integrated impact protection

	❙ Detachable padding,  
Silicone restraining belt

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

ARM SUPPORT LATERAL WITH FASTENING BELT ORDER NUMBER: Z1.002

PADDING DIMENSIONS (L x W x H):  
240 x 140 x 40 mm

	❙ For slender arm apposition

	❙ Folds down by way of swivel joint

	❙ Detachable padding,  
Silicone restraining belt

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

PATIENT HANDLE, HINGED ORDER NUMBER: Z1.033

PATIENT HANDLE, HINGED - GENIUS 
ORDER NUMBER: Z1.281
PATIENT HANDLE, HINGED - VENUS 
ORDER NUMBER: Z1.297

	❙ For keeping the patient in the prone 
position

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � VARIUS
»  � PRIMUS	

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  15TOCIndexInternetMail

POSITIONING  |  ARM

HAND SURGERY TABLE WITH MOUNTING BRACKET 
SPECIAL “XL“ ORDER NUMBER: Z1.037

PADDING DIMENSION (L x W):  
660 x 400 mm

	❙ For ergonomic positioning of the 
patient’s arm

	❙ Ball-and-socket hinge

	❙ Radiolucent

	❙ Slim design for maximum legroom

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � VARIUS	 »  � VENUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS

HAND TABLE – TELESCOPIC SUPPORT, SINGLE ORDER NUMBER: Z1.089

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE FROM: 
570 – 1030 mm

	❙ For greater stability requirements at the 
hand table Order number: Z1.037

	❙ Height-adjustable

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � VARIUS	 »  � VENUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS

HAND SURGERY TABLE WITH DOUBLE TELESCOPIC 
SUPPORT, WITH MOUNTING BRACKET SPECIAL “XL” ORDER NUMBER: Z1.036

PADDING DIMENSION (L x W):  
800 x 500 mm

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE FROM: 
690 – 1110 mm

	❙ For hand surgery with greater space 
requirements

	❙ Radiolucent

	❙ Ball-and-socket hinge

	❙ Two height-adjustable telescopic 
supports for extra steadiness

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � VARIUS	 »  � VENUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


16  
TOC Index Internet Mail

POSITIONING  |  ARM / SHOULDER

HORSESHOE-SHAPED HEADREST FOR SHOULDER 
ARTHROSCOPY WITH HEAD RESTRAINING BELT ORDER NUMBER: Z1.154 

PADDING DIMENSIONS (L x W x H):  
200 x 210 x 80 mm

CLAMPING PIECE HEIGHT: 110 mm

	❙ For laterally offset positioning of the 
head

	❙ For free access to the left and right 
shoulder area

	❙ In combination with the head cradle, 
the horseshoe-shaped headrest adapts 
automatically during adjustment

	❙ Ball-and-socket hinge, height 
adjustable, silicone restraining belt

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � VARIUS
»  � PRIMUS	

BACK SECTION EXTENSION FOR SHOULDER 
ARTHROSCOPY ORDER NUMBER: Z1.021

PADDING DIMENSIONS (L x W x H):  
270 x 150 x 60 mm

	❙ For shoulder operations left 
 
and right

	❙ Easy assembly

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � VARIUS
»  � PRIMUS	

BACK SECTION CUSHION WITH ARM SUPPORT, VISCO  ORDER NUMBER: Z1.259

PADDING WIDTH:  
720 mm

	❙ For simple arm positioning

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � VARIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  17TOCIndexInternetMail

POSITIONING  |  TORSO

SIDE GUARD, HINGED  ORDER NUMBER: Z1.187

DIMENSIONS (W x H):  
350 x 310 mm

	❙ For additional safety during transport of 
the patient

	❙ Folds down by way of swivel joint

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables
	

LATERAL POSITIONING SUPPORT, DEEP  ORDER NUMBER: Z1.110

PADDING DIMENSIONS (L x W x H):  
180 x 300 x 50 mm

CLAMPING PIECE HEIGHT: 120 mm

OPTIONAL:  
LATERAL POSITIONING SUPPORT 
ORDER NUMBER: Z1.054

CLAMPING PIECE HEIGHT: 65 mm

	❙ For stable lateral positioning of the 
patient

	❙ Ball-and-socket hinge for seamless 
adjustment

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � VARIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS

LATERAL POSITIONING SUPPORT, DORSAL (BACK)  ORDER NUMBER: Z1.152

PADDING DIMENSIONS (L x W x H):  
240 x 140 x 40 mm

HEIGHT-ADJUSTABILITY 120 mm

	❙ For slender support of the patient in 
lateral position

	❙ Two joints for individual adaptation

	❙ Height-adjustable

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � VARIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


18  
TOC Index Internet Mail

POSITIONING  |  TORSO

BODY BELT SPLITTED, SILICONE WITH  
2 MOUNTING GLIDERS ORDER NUMBER: Z1.241

DIMENSION (L x W):  
1475 x 80 mm

	❙ For securing the patient

	❙ Hygienic silicon material

	❙ Reduced pressure load

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

BODY BELT, SILICONE WITH 2 MOUNTING GLIDERS

DIMENSION (L x W):  
1440 x 80 mm

	❙ For securing the patient

	❙ Hygienic silicon material

	❙ Reduced pressure load

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

ORDER NUMBER: Z1.112
                        E.001061 | GENIUS EYE

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  19TOCIndexInternetMail

POSITIONING  |  LEG

LEG HOLDER OP ORDER NUMBER: Z1.087

PADDING DIMENSIONS (L x W x H):  
220 x 330 X 90 mm
RESTRAINING BELT DIMENSIONS (L x B): 
650 x 50 mm 
HEIGHT-ADJUSTABILITY: 130 mm

	❙ For ergonomic leg positioning

	❙ Three-dimensional mobility

	❙ Easy to handle by just one person

	❙ Rocker function for automatic 
adaptation of the leg band against 
positional damage

	❙ Ball-and-socket joints, height 
adjustable, silicon restraining belt

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � VARIUS	 »  � VENUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS

MOUNTING ADAPTER WITH 90° DIRECTION CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: X.000089

	❙ For deflection of the surgical leg holder 
Order number: Z1.087  
for side positioning

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � GENIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � VENUS
»  � VARIUS	

LEG HOLDER WITH 2 BALL-AND-SOCKET JOINTS ORDER NUMBER: X.000126

PADDING DIMENSIONS (L x W x H):  
220 x 330 X 90 mm

HEIGHT-ADJUSTABILITY 170 mm

	❙ For ergonomic leg positioning

	❙ Three-dimensional mobility

	❙ Easy to handle by just one person

	❙ Suitable for side positioning

	❙ Two ball-and-socket joints

	❙ Height-adjustable

	❙ Silicone restraining belt

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � VARIUS	 »  � VENUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


20  
TOC Index Internet Mail

POSITIONING  |  SURGICAL LEG / KNEE

JOINT SUPPORT ORDER NUMBER: Z1.028

PADDING DIMENSIONS ( x L):  
90 x 230 mm

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE FROM: 
380 – 480 mm

	❙ For surgery on the foot or shin

	❙ Ball-and-socket joint

	❙ Height-adjustable

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � VARIUS	 »  � VENUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS

ARTHROSCOPIC LEG SUPPORT ORDER NUMBER: Z1.016

MAX.  THIGH: 270 mm

INCL. MOUNTING BRACKET XL  
ORDER NUMBER: Z1.088
INCL. MOUNTING BRACKET 
ORDER NUMBER: Z1.047

	❙ for knee arthroscopic surgery

	❙ Suitable for left and right knee

	❙ Simple thigh adaptation

	❙ Also for cruciate ligament surgery

	❙ Can be rotated 360°

	❙ Height-adjustable

Suitable for:
»  �VARIUS	

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  21TOCIndexInternetMail

POSITIONING  |  LEG

PADDED INSERT FOR ARTHROSCOPIC SURGERY  
LEG SUPPORT ORDER NUMBER: Z1.155

PADDING THICKNESS: 25 mm

	❙ For knee arthroscopic surgery 
without tourniquet

Suitable for:
»  �VARIUS

STANDING PLATE (1 PAIR)  ORDER NUMBER: Z1.057

PADDING DIMENSIONS (B x L):  
180 x 300 mm

	❙ For procedures in the reverse 
Trendelenburg position, e.g. phlebology

Suitable for:
»  �BRUMABA Operating Tables “VARIUS“  

and “VENUS“

FOR “PRIMUS” 
ORDER NUMBER: x.000359

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


22  
TOC Index Internet Mail

POSITIONING PADDINGS

LORDOSIS SUPPORT PADDING ORDER NUMBER: Z1.140

PADDING DIMENSIONS (L x W x H):  
400 x 210 x 60 mm

	❙ Soft material and hygienic, seamless 
cover

	❙ For the support of the lordosis

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

HALF ROLL PADDING, SMALL ORDER NUMBER: Z1.100

PADDING DIMENSIONS (L x W x H):  
400 x 140 x 70 mm

	❙ Soft material and hygienic, seamless 
cover

	❙ Comfortable shape for various purposes

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

HALF ROLL PADDING, LARGE ORDER NUMBER: Z1.101

PADDING DIMENSIONS (L x W x H):  
555 x 210 x 120 mm

	❙ Soft material and hygienic, seamless 
cover

	❙ Various purposes

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  23TOCIndexInternetMail

POSITIONING PADDINGS

STOMACH POSITIONING PADDING, TRAPEZOIDAL (1 PIECE) ORDER NUMBER: Z1.098

PADDING DIMENSION (L x W):  
220 x 300 mm

MAX. DEPTH: 110 mm

	❙ Soft material and hygienic, seamless 
cover

	❙ For ergonomic stomach positioning to 
relieve the abdominal area

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

MATTRESS, VISCOELASTIC ORDER NUMBER: Z1.171

PADDING DIMENSIONS (L x W x H):  
1660 x 570 x 40 mm

	❙ For long operations to prevent bedsores 
and for extra comfort

	❙ Anti-static

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

MATTRESS, VISCOELASTIC, SHORT,  
WITH GYNECOLOGICAL CUTOUT    ORDER NUMBER: Z1.213

PADDING DIMENSIONS (L x W x H):  
950 x 550 mm

	❙ For long operations to prevent bedsores 
and for extra comfort

	❙ Anti-static

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


24  
TOC Index Internet Mail

OPERATING TABLE  |  EXTENSIONS

BACK SECTION EXTENSION, NARROW ORDER NUMBER: Z1.006 | OP
                                  Z1.183 | GENIUS

PADDING DIMENSION (H x W):  
100 x 420 mm

	❙ For correct positioning of the shoulders 
in large patients

	❙ Included as standard with FOCUS, 
PRIMUS, VARIUS and GENIUS

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � VARIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS

BACK SECTION EXTENSION, WIDE 
ORDER NUMBER: Z1.005 | OP
                                 Z1.184 | GENIUS

PADDING DIMENSION (H x W):  
150 x 420 mm

	❙ For correct positioning of the shoulders 
in large patients

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � VARIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  25TOCIndexInternetMail

OPERATING TABLE  |  EXTENSIONS

BACK SECTION EXTENSION, EXTRA WIDE ORDER NUMBER: Z1.212

PADDING DIMENSION (H x W):  
150 x 550 mm

	❙ For correct positioning of the shoulders 
in large patients

	❙ Extra wide

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � VARIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS

BACK SECTION EXTENSION (GENIUS EYE / GENIUS EYE PRO)  ORDER NUMBER: Z1.279

PADDING DIMENSION (H x W):  
150 x 530 mm

	❙ For correct positioning of the shoulders 
in large patients

Suitable for:
»  � GENIUS EYE
»  � GENIUS EYE PRO

FOOT SECTION EXTENSION, WIDE
ORDER NUMBER: Z1.268 | OP
                                         Z1.286 | GENIUS*

PADDING DIMENSION (H x W):  
150 x 420 mm

	❙ For particularly large patients

	❙ With edge protection plate

	❙ Additional mounting bracket required

Suitable for:
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS

*INCL. MOUNTING ADAPTER

WITH OUT. MOUNTING ADAPTER
ORDER NUMBER: Z1.264 | GENIUS

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


26  
TOC Index Internet Mail

OPERATING TABLE  |  SIDE EXTENSIONS

SIDE EXTENSION, RADIOLUCENT  ORDER NUMBER: Z1.055

DIMENSION (L x W x H):  
410 x 225 X 55 mm

	❙ For evacuation of the extremities during 
operations and X-rays

	❙ Additional mounting bracket required

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � VARIUS	 »  � VENUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS

FOOT SECTION EXTENSION / SIDE EXTENSION 
NARROW OP

DIMENSIONS (H x W):  
100 x 420 mm

OPTIONAL: 
WITH MOUNTING RAIL 
ORDER NUMBER: M.000644

	❙ For particularly large patients or 
widening of the lying surface

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

*INCL. MOUNTING ADAPTER

WITH OUT. MOUNTING ADAPTER
ORDER NUMBER Z1.267 | OP      
                                      Z1.263 | GENIUS

ORDER NUMBER: Z1.321 | OP*      
                                        Z1.291 | GENIUS*

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  27TOCIndexInternetMail

OPERATING TABLE  |  LEG PLATES

LOWER LEG PLATE, COMBINED (VARIUS) 	  ORDER NUMBER: Z1.170

PADDING DIMENSIONS | VISKO 
(L x W x H):  
500 x 555 x 60 mm

	❙ For use during inverse positioning  
e.g. with external mounting  
Order number: Z1.194 for a 
homogeneous X-ray image

	❙ Connecting plate for the two-part foot 
section

Suitable for:
»  �  VARIUS

LOWER LEG PLATE, COMBINED, EXTENDED (VARIUS) 	  ORDER NUMBER: Z1.169

PADDING DIMENSIONS | VISKO 
(L x W x H):  
800 x 555 x 60 mm

	❙ For use during inverse positioning

	❙ Extension of the X-ray range

	❙ For a homogeneous X-ray image

Suitable for:
»  �  VARIUS

LOWER LEG PLATES, EXTENDED, 1 PAIR (VARIUS) 	  ORDER NUMBER: Z1.020

PADDING DIMENSIONS (L x W x H):  
800 x 270 x 50 mm

	❙ Extension of the leg plates e.g. after 
lithotomy position or knee surgery

Suitable for:
»  �  VARIUS

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


28  
TOC Index Internet Mail

MOTOR MOUNTING BRACKET / INSTRUMENT TABLES 

TRAY FOR MOTOR, SWIFELING, ON COLUMN ORDER NUMBER: X.000040

PLATE SIZE: 400 x 360 mm

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

INSTRUMENT TABLE, MOBILE ORDER NUMBER: Z1.172

PLATE SIZE: 600 x 400 mm

OPTIONAL: 
ORDER NUMBER: Z1.282 
PLATE SIZE: 700 x 500 mm

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE FROM: 
860 – 1100 mm

	❙ For the storage of instruments within 
easy reach

	❙ Mobile with hygienic, smooth-running 
double castors

	❙ One-handed height adjustment via gas 
spring

	❙ Brake against rolling away

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  29TOCIndexInternetMail

INSTRUMENT TABLES 

INSTRUMENT TABLE ON COLUMN ORDER NUMBER: Z1.275

PLATE SIZE: 600 x 400 mm

OPTIONAL:

ORDER NUMBER: Z1.278 
PLATE SIZE: 700 x 500 mm

HEIGHT-ADJUSTABLE ABOVE 
TABLE LEVEL: 300 – 540 mm

	❙ For the storage of instruments within 
ergonomic reach above the patient

	❙ One-handed adjustment via gas spring

	❙ Plate 360° rotatable, arm 180° tiltable

	❙ Left and right mounting possible

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

TRAY FOR INSTRUMENT TABLE, ALUMINIUM ORDER NUMBER: Z1.245

PLATE SIZE: 565 x 365 mm

	❙ For efficient surgery organization

	❙ Removable plate for the preparation of 
your instruments

	❙ For instrument table  
Order number: Z1.172 / Z1.275

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � GENIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE
»  � VARIUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE PRO

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


30  
TOC Index Internet Mail

ANESTHESIA / INFUSION STANDS

ANESTHETIC FRAME BENDABLE, FOLDABLE ORDER NUMBER: Z1.273

LENGTH: 960 mm

	❙ For the supply of oxygen to the patient’s 
head

	❙ External hygienic tube guide on 
clips for 6 mm and 18 mm tubes 
(recommendation) 

	❙ Spacer for surgical drape

	❙ Flexible gooseneck for individual 
adjustment

	❙ Folds down by way of swivel joint

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

ANESTHETIC FRAME, BENDABLE – WITH OXYGEN SUPPLY  ORDER NUMBER: Z1.248

LENGTH: 1010 mm

	❙ For the supply of oxygen to the patient’s 
head

	❙ Oxygen tube connection at gooseneck 
with outlet at head

	❙ Spacer for surgical drape

	❙ Flexible gooseneck for individual 
adjustment

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  31TOCIndexInternetMail

ANESTHESIA / INFUSION STANDS

ANESTHESIOLOGY TUBE HOLDER ORDER NUMBER: Z1.049

LENGTH: 300 mm + CROWN

	❙ For holding all standard tube diameters 
(similar to the Ulmer wheel)

	❙ Flexible gooseneck for individual 
adjustment,

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

ANESTHESIOLOGY TUBE HOLDER WITH REMOTE 
CONTROL HOLDER ORDER NUMBER: X.000322

	❙ For anesthesiology tube holder

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


32  
TOC Index Internet Mail

ANESTHESIA / INFUSION STANDS

INFUSION STAND WITH BALL-AND-SOCKET JOINT  ORDER NUMBER: Z1.038

HEIGHT: 1110 – 1680 mm

WITH 4 HOOKS

MAX. PERMISSIBLE LOAD:  
2 KG PER HOOK

	❙ Mounting on rail system

	❙ One-handed height adjustment

	❙ Ball-and-socket hinge

	❙ 4 bottle holders

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

ANESTHETIC FRAME, UNIVERSAL  ORDER NUMBER: Z1.015

WIDTH: 680 – 1130 mm 
HEIGHT-ADJUSTABLE: 270 mm

	❙ For all standard covering systems in 
surgery

	❙ Length and height adjustable

	❙ Ball-and-socket hinge

	❙ Hook for infusion bottle

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  33TOCIndexInternetMail

INFUSION STANDS

INFUSION STAND ON THE COLUMN, HINGED ORDER NUMBER: Z1.277

HEIGHT: 1110 – 1680 mm

WITH 4 HOOKS

MAX. PERMISSIBLE LOAD:  
2 KG PER HOOK

	❙ Mounting on the column

	❙ Independent of the angle of inclination 
setting of the patient surface

	❙ One-handed height adjustment

	❙ Tiltable

	❙ 4 bottle holders

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

INFUSION STAND - SWIVEL ARM, EXTENDED (360 mm) ORDER NUMBER: X.000214

OPTIONAL TO ORDER 
NUMBER: Z1.181
LENGTH: 360 mm

	❙ For a larger tilting range of the infusion 
stand 
ORDER NUMBER:  Z1.181

Suitable for:
»  all BRUMABA Operating Tables

INFUSION STAND MOUNTED ON INSTRUMENT TABLE  ORDER NUMBER: Z1.280

	❙ Hinged on instrument table  
on column 
ORDER NUMBER: Z1.275 / Z1.278

	❙ One-handed height adjustment

	❙ 2 bottle holders

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


34  
TOC Index Internet Mail

CONTROLS

REMOTE CONTROL HOLDER ON INFUSION STAND  ORDER NUMBER: Z1.243

	❙ For attaching the hand-held remote 
control to the infusion stand

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

HAND REMOTE CONTROL TYPE IV ORDER NUMBER: Z1.118

	❙ Included as standard with delivery of 
the operating table

	❙ Magnetic back

	❙ Carry out all individual settings

	❙ Retrieval of all 8 memory positions

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � GENIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE
»  � VARIUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE PRO

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  35TOCIndexInternetMail

CONTROLS

REMOTE CONTROL HOLDER, FLEXIBLE ORDER NUMBER: Z1.149

GOOSENECK LENGTH : 300 mm

	❙ Flexible gooseneck

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

REMOTE CONTROL HOLDER, SHORT  ORDER NUMBER: Z1.026

	❙ Mounting on rail system underneath 
patient surface

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

MAGNETIC PLATE FOR REMOTE CONTROL ORDER NUMBER: Z1.045

	❙ Included as standard with delivery of 
every operating table

	❙ Attachment by way of rear adhesive 
surface

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


36  
TOC Index Internet Mail

CONTROLS

FOOT CONTROL, TYPE IV
ORDER NUMBER: Z1.185.01
ORDER NUMBER: Z1.303 | VENUS

WEIGHT: 4.25 kg

	❙ Carry out all individual settings

	❙ Retrieval of all 8 memory positions

	❙ Lifting bar for lifting or moving the foot 
control with the foot

	❙ Can be operated in sterile condition

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � GENIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE
»  � VARIUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE PRO

FOOT CONTROL, TYPE IV WITHOUT MEMORY ORDER NUMBER: Z1.271.01

WEIGHT: 4.25  kg

	❙ Carry out all individual settings

	❙ Lifting bar for lifting or moving the foot 
control with the foot

	❙ No retrievable memory positions

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  37TOCIndexInternetMail

CONTROLS

PLATFORM FOR FOOT SWITCH TYPE IV – 4-EASY DRIVE ORDER NUMBER: Z1.274

	❙ For positioning the foot control 
on the undercarriage 
4-EASY-DRIVE, 5-WHEEL-DRIVE

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

FOOT CONTROL, TYPE IV FIXED ON UNDERCARRIAGE ORDER NUMBER: Z1.225.01

WEIGHT: 4.25  kg

	❙ Carry out all individual settings

	❙ Retrieval of all 8 memory positions

	❙ Foot control fixed on undercarriage 
4-EASY-DRIVE, 5-WHEEL-DRIVE

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � GENIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE
»  � VARIUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE PRO

FOOT CONTROL, TYPE IV EYE, WITHOUT MEMORY ORDER NUMBER: Z1.226.01

WEIGHT: 4.25  kg

	❙ Adjustment of head section, back 
section and height possible

	❙ Foot control fixed on undercarriage

	❙ No retrievable memory positions

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


38  
TOC Index Internet Mail

MOUNTING  |  BRACKETS AND ADAPTERS

FLANGE DIMENSION (L x B):  
30 x 10 mm

	❙ For fastening of BRUMABA  
accessories

	❙ Safe 4-point clamping

Suitable for:
»  all BRUMABA Operating Tables

MOUNTING BRACKET ORDER NUMBER: Z1.004

FLANGE DIMENSION (L x B):  
30 x 15 mm

	❙ For fastening of BRUMABA  
accessories

	❙ Safe 4-point clamping

Suitable for:
»  all BRUMABA Operating Tables

MOUNTING BRACKET SPECIAL “XL” ORDER NUMBER: Z1.088

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  39TOCIndexInternetMail

FLANGE DIMENSION (L x B):  
30 x 10 mm

	❙ For the permanent fastening of 
accessories

Suitable for:
»  all BRUMABA Operating Tables

MOUNTING GLIDER WITH CLAMPING ORDER NUMBER: Z1.093

MOUNTING ADAPTER, 25 x 10 mm ORDER NUMBER: Z1.047

DIMENSIONS (L x H x B):  
200 x 25 x 10 mm

OPTIONAL: MOUNTING ADAPTER,  
30 x 10 mm (SPECIAL) 
ORDER NUMBER: Z1.047A 
DIMENSIONS (L x H x B):  
200 x 30 x 10 mm

	❙ For fastening accessories of other 
manufacturers (standard rails)

Suitable for:
»  all BRUMABA Operating Tables

MOUNTING ADAPTER, STRENGTHENED, 290 mm ORDER NUMBER: X.000244

MOUNTING  |  BRACKETS AND ADAPTERS

DIMENSIONS (L x H x B):  
290 x 25 x 10 mm

	❙ For fastening accessories of other 
manufacturers (standard rails)

Suitable for:
»  all BRUMABA Operating Tables

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


40  
TOC Index Internet Mail

MOUNTING  |  MOUNTING RAILS

MOUNTING RAIL, 250 mm HEAD SECTION (GENIUS) ORDER NUMBER: Z1.151

MOUNTING RAIL, 340 mm FOOT SECTION (GENIUS) ORDER NUMBER: Z1.079

MOUNTING RAIL, 250MM MASSIV SEAT SECTION (GENIUS) ORDER NUMBER: X.000087

	❙ For head section left

Suitable for:
»  � GENIUS 

	❙ For foot section left or right

Suitable for:
»  � GENIUS 

	❙ For seat section, to attach leg holders 
ORDER number: Z1.087

Suitable for:
»  � GENIUS 

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  41TOCIndexInternetMail

MOUNTING RAIL, 340 MM,   
SOLID BACK AND FOOT SECTION (GENIUS) ORDER NUMBER: X.000036

MOUNTING RAIL, 125 mm  
HEAD SECTION  GENIUS EYE / EYE PRO) ORDER NUMBER: Z1.262

MOUNTING RAILS SET (VENUS) ORDER NUMBER: Z1.304

MOUNTING  |  MOUNTING RAILS

	❙ For back and foot section

Suitable for:
»  � GENIUS 

	❙  E.g. for mounting the 
microsurgery ring GENIUS EYE 
ORDER NUMBER: Z1.257

Suitable for:
»  � GENIUS EYE	
»  � GENIUS EYE PRO

	❙ For back, seat and foot section

Suitable for:
»  � VENUS

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


42  
TOC Index Internet Mail

TRANSPORT HANDLES

TRANSPORT HANDLES, FOLDAWAY, HEAD END, 
GENIUS (1 PAIR) ORDER NUMBER: Z1.210

	❙ For the back-friendly moving  
of the operating table in chair position

	❙ Foldaway for legroom

Suitable for:
»  � GENIUS
»  � GENIUS EYE		 | included as standard
»  � GENIUS EYE PRO 	 | included as standard

TRANSPORT HANDLES, FOLDAWAY, HEAD END, FOCUS, 
PRIMUS, VARIUS (1 PAIR)  ORDER NUMBER: Z1.211

	❙ For the back-friendly moving  
of the operating table in chair position

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � VARIUS
»  � PRIMUS	

TRANSPORT HANDLES, HINGED ON FOOT SIDE (1 PAIR)  ORDER NUMBER: Z1.164

	❙ For the back-friendly moving  
of the operating table from the foot end 

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

MOUNTING CLAMP XL REQUIRED 
ORDER NUMBER: Z1.088

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  43TOCIndexInternetMail

HYGIENE / PRESERVATION / CARE

EASYCOVER (150 PIECES – DISPOSABLE, UNSTERILE) ORDER NUMBER: Z1.138

DIMENSION (L x W):  
2000 x 720 mm

PACKAGING UNIT: 150 PIECES 
COLOR: WHITE

	❙ Watertight disposable surgery bed 
drape for maximum hygiene

	❙ Head pocket prevents cover 
from slipping

	❙ Paper coating for comfort while lying

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Tables

PAPER TOWEL HOLDER ORDER NUMBER: Z1.051

DIMENSIONS (W):  
560 mm

USE OF PAPER TOWELS UP TO 
MAX. WIDTH OF 560 mm

	❙ For attaching paper towels under the 
foot section

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � GENIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE
»  � VARIUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE PRO

VENUS ORDER NUMBER: Z1.294
DIMENSIONS (W): 550mm

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


44  
TOC Index Internet Mail

HYGIENE / PRESERVATION / CARE

SERVICE-KIT ORDER NUMBER: Z1.305

	❙ Everything to care for and clean  
your BRUMABA operating table

	❙ Matting sponge, sponge, microfiber 
cloth, lubricant, cold welding paste, 
upholstery care, stainless steel care

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA products

PROTECTIVE COVER FOR FOOT SECTION, VISCO ORDER NUMBER: Z1.223

	❙ For the mechanical protection of the 
foot section padding e.g. outdoor 
footwear

	❙ Easy disassembly for cleaning

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	
»  � PRIMUS	

Optional:
ORDER NUMBER: Z1.224 | GENIUS
                                         Z1.299 | VENUS

PROTECTIVE COVER FOR FOOT SECTION, VISCO, 
(VARIUS) (1 PAIR) ORDER NUMBER: Z1.148A

	❙ For the mechanical protection of the 
foot section padding e.g. outdoor 
footwear

	❙ Easy disassembly for cleaning

Suitable for:
»  � VARIUS

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  45TOCIndexInternetMail

MAGNIFYING LAMPS

LAMP WITH LOUPE ON COLUMN, HINGED ORDER NUMBER: Z1.217

LENS DIMENSION : 160 mm

LENS DIOPTER 3.5

COLOR RENDITION: 6500 K

LED ENERGY EFFICIENCY: A+

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � GENIUS
»  � PRIMUS	 »  � GENIUS EYE PRO
»  � VARIUS	

Optional:
ORDER NUMBER: Z1.300 | VENUS

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


46  
TOC Index Internet Mail

ACCESSORIES ORDER

WALL MOUNTING RAIL ORDER NUMBER: Z1.162

LENGTH: 100 mm

	❙ For fastening accessories to the wall

	❙ 5 gliders included

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Table accessories

GLIDERS FOR WALL MOUNTING /  
ACCESSORIES TROLLEY: 
ORDER NUMBER: Z1.161

WALL MOUNT FOR HAND SURGERY TABLE ORDER NUMBER: Z1.190

	❙ For space-saving storage of the hand 
table

Suitable for:
Hand surgery table  Z1.037

ACCESSORIES COLUMN ORDER NUMBER: Z1.117

HEIGHT: 1080 mm

 BASE: 620 mm

	❙ For storage of up to 
8 accessories

	❙ Mobile

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Table accessories

Optional accessory:
STORAGE PLATE ORDER NUMBER: Z1.153

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  47TOCIndexInternetMail

ACCESSORY ORDER

ACCESSORIES COLUMN - STORAGE PLATE ORDER NUMBER: Z1.153

 STORAGE PLATE: 620 mm

	❙ Additional storage option  
 
for the accessory column 
ORDER NUMBER: Z1.117

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Table accessories

ACCESSORIES TROLLEY ORDER NUMBER: Z1.060

DIMENSIONS (L x W x H):  
730 x 550 x 1000 mm

RAIL LENGTH: 725 mm

	❙ For the storage of accessories

	❙ Mobile

	❙ 12 gliders included

	❙ Extension for hand table and 
arthroscopic surgery leg support

Suitable for:
»  �all BRUMABA Operating Table accessories

GLIDERS FOR WALL MOUNTING /  
ACCESSORIES TROLLEY: 
ORDER NUMBER: Z1.161

TRANSPORT TROLLEY FOR BATTERIES ORDER NUMBER: Z1.175 

DIMENSIONS (L x W x H):  
300 x 450 x 800 mm

	❙ For easy transportation of 
two battery packs

	❙ Holder for the charger 
ORDER NUMBER: Z1.134

Suitable for:
»  � FOCUS	 »  � VARIUS
»  � PRIMUS	

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


48  
TOC Index Internet Mail

INDEX

A
Accessories column 	 � 46
Accessories column - storage plate  	 � 47
Accessories trolley 	 � 47
Anesthetic frame bendable, foldable  	 � 30
Anesthetic frame, universal  	 � 32
Anesthetic frame, bendable –  
with oxygen supply  	 � 30
Anesthesiology tube holder  	 � 31
Anesthesiology tube holder 
with remote control holder 	 � 31
Armrest OP with fastening belt 	 � 14
Arm support lateral with fastening belt 	 � 14
Arthroscopic leg support  	 � 20

B
Back section cushion 
with arm support, visco  	 � 16
Back section extension 
(GENIUS EYE / GENIUS EYE PRO)  	 � 25
Back section extension, extra wide  	 � 25
Back section extension 
for shoulder arthroscopy  	 � 16
Back section extension, narrow (GENIUS)  	 � 24
Back section extension, narrow (OP)  	 � 24
Back section extension, wide (GENIUS)  	 � 24
Back section extension, wide (OP)  	 � 24
Body belt, silicone with 2 mounting gliders  	 � 18
Body belt splitted, silicone with 
2 mounting gliders  	 � 18

E
EasyCover  
(150 pieces – disposable, unsterile)  	 � 43
External mounting 
with head plate, radiolucent  	 � 12

F
Foot control, type IV  	 � 36
Foot control, type IV  
fixed on undercarriage  	 � 37
Foot control, type IV EYE, without memory  	 � 37
Foot control, type IV without memory  	 � 36
Foot section extension, wide (GENIUS)  	 � 25
Foot section extension, wide (OP)  	 � 25

G
Gliders for wall mounting rail /  
accessories trolley  	 � 46

H
Hair transplant support  	 � 10
Hand remote control type IV   	 � 34
Half roll padding, small  	 � 22
Half roll padding, large 	 � 22
Hand surgery table with mounting bracket  
special “XL“  	 � 15
Hand surgery table with double telescopic 
support, with mounting bracket special “XL”  	� 15
Hand table telescopic support, single  	 � 15
Head plate, large, 400 x 300 mm  	 � 8
Head plate, small, 320 x 240 mm  	 � 8
Head plate “rubins pillow”  
with ball-and-socket joint 	 � 10
Headrest, detachable 	 � 11
Headrest, detachable, GENIUS (surcharge)  	 � 11
Horseshoe-shaped headrest,  
(included as standard)	 � 8
Horseshoe-shaped headrest for shoulder 
arthroscopy with head restraining belt  	 � 16
Horseshoe-shaped headrest 
with long clamping piece, 110 mm  	 � 9
Horseshoe-shaped headrest, small 	 � 9

I
Infusion stand  
mounted on instrument table    	 � 31
Infusion stand 
on the column, hinged  	 � 33
Infusion stand - swivel arm,  
extended (360 mm)  	 � 33
Instrument table,  
mobile, 600 x 400 mm  	 � 28
Instrument table,  
mobile, 700 x 500 mm  	 � 28
Instrument table 
on the column, 600 x 400 mm  	 � 29
Instrument table on the column,  
700 x 500 mm  	 � 29

J
Joint support  	 � 20

L
Lateral positioning support, deep  	 � 17
Lateral positioning support, dorsal (back)  	 � 17
Leg holder with 2 ball-and-socket joints  	 � 19
Leg holder, OP   	 � 19
Lordosis support padding 	 � 22
Lower arm support for ophthalmology  	 � 13
Lower leg plate, combined,  
extended (VARIUS)  	 � 27

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  49TOCIndexInternetMail

INDEX

Lower leg plate, combined (VARIUS)  	 � 27
Lower leg plates, extended, 1 pair (VARIUS)  	 � 27

M
Magnetic plate for remote control  	 � 35
Magnifying lamp with swivel arm   	 � 45
Magnifying lamp with swivel arm (VENUS)  	 � 45
Mattress, viscoelastic  	 � 23 
Mattress, viscoelastic, 
short, with gynecological cutout   	 � 23
Microsurgery ring, 
with integrated mounting bracket  	 � 12
Microsurgery wrist rest (GENIUS EYE)  	 � 13
Mounting adapter  
with 90° direction change  	 � 19
Mounting adapter, 25 x 10 mm  	 � 39
Mounting adapter, strengthended, 290 mm  	 � 39
Mounting bracket  	 � 38
Mounting bracket special “XL”  	 � 38
Mounting glider with clamping  	 � 39
Mounting rail, 250 mm  
head section (GENIUS)  	 � 40
Mounting rail, 340 mm  
foot section (GENIUS)  	 � 40
Mounting rail, 250 mm,  
massiv seat section (GENIUS)  	 � 40
Mounting rail, 340 mm,  
solid back and foot section (GENIUS)  	 � 41
Mounting rail, 125 mm 
head section (GENIUS EYE, -EYE PRO)  	 � 41
Mounting rail set (VENUS)  	 � 41

N
Neck cushion,  
viscoelastic, black  	 � 10

P
Padded insert for arthroscopic surgery 
leg support  	 � 20
Patient handle, hinged 	 � 14
Paper towel holder  	 � 43
Paper towel holder, 550 mm (VENUS)  	 � 43
Platform for foot switch  
type IV – 4-EASY DRIVE   	 � 37
Protective cover for foot section, visco   	 � 44
Protective cover for foot section, visco,  
(VARIUS) (1 pair)  	 � 44
Side extension, radiolucent  	 � 26
Side guard, hinged  	 � 17
Silicone head restraining belt 
for fastening on the headrest  	 � 9
Standing plate (1 pair)  	 � 20
Stomach positioning padding, trapezoid 	 � 23

R
Radiolucent headrest,  
detachable (surcharge) 	 � 11
Remote control holder, flexible  	 � 35
Remote control holder 
on infusion stand  	 � 34
Remote control holder, short  	 � 35

S
Service kit   	 � 44
Side widener / foot section extension,  
narrow (GENIUS)  	 � 26
Side extension / foot section extension,  
narrow (OP)  	 � 26
Side extension, narrow  	 � 26
Side extension, radiolucent  	 � 26
Side guard, hinged  	 � 17
Silicone head restraining belt 
for fastening on the headrest  	 � 9
Standing plate (1 pair)  	 � 20
Stomach positioning padding, trapezoid 	 � 23

T
Tongue holder, extended,  
with flat plate rail  	 � 13
Transport handles, 
foldaway, head end (1 pair) (GENIUS)  	 � 42
Transport handles 
foldaway, head end, (1 pair)  
(FOCUS, PRIMUS, VARIUS)  	 � 42
Transport handles, 
hinged on foot side (1 pair)    	 � 42
Transport trolley for batteries 	 � 47
Tray for motor, swifeling, on column  	 � 28
Tray for instrument table, aluminium  	 � 29

W
Wall mount for hand surgery table	 � 46
Wall mounting rail   	 � 46

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


50  
TOC Index Internet Mail

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


  51TOCIndexInternetMail

https://www.brumaba.de
mailto:info%40brumaba.de?subject=


ADRESSE
BRUMABA GmbH & Co. KG
Bürgermeister-Graf-Ring 17

82538 Geretsried | Germany © BRUMABA GmbH & Co. KG | 2020 | 0120-R-250.2

TELEFON & FAX
Tel:	 +49 (0) 8171 / 2672 - 0 

Fax: 	 +49 (0) 8171 / 2672 - 10 

ONLINE
Email :	 info@brumaba.de

Web: 	 www.brumaba.de


